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Valencia High School
Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  8090 Pascolla, Jessica      Storm                             17.47
  2  4067 Shamburger, Kee'ai     Golden Bears                      17.52
  3  1241 Spruce, Francesca      United Track Club                 18.04
  4  1188 Monahan, Casey         United Track Club                 18.82
  5  8023 Borchart, Lauren       Storm                             19.05
  5  4032 Hawkins, Ashley        Golden Bears                      19.05
  7  4046 Johnson, Tonita        Golden Bears                      19.57
Section  2
  1  8080 McGuiness, Liesel      Storm                             18.94
  2  8006 Alvarenga, Amber       Storm                             19.17
  3  1165 Lozoya, Gabrielle      United Track Club                 19.18
  4  1135 Kieling, Peyton        United Track Club                 20.76
  5  4007 Burnett, Mekayla       Golden Bears                      21.32
  6  4003 Anderson, Caprice      Golden Bears                      22.82
  7  8054 Gregory, Andrea        Storm                             23.71
Section  3
  1  4047 Johnson, Treasure      Golden Bears                      19.56
  2  4002 Alvarez, Alyssah       Golden Bears                      20.72
  3  8027 Brown, Phoebe          Storm                             21.87
  4  1005 Amato, Sarah           United Track Club                 21.88
  5  4029 Gonzalez, Sammanth     Golden Bears                      22.53
  6  4062 Ramirez, Evelyn        Golden Bears                      27.65

Girls 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4067 Shamburger, Kee'ai     Golden Bears                      37.49
  2  1241 Spruce, Francesca      United Track Club                 40.01
  3  1229 Scharphorn, Alexan     United Track Club                 41.66
  4  1188 Monahan, Casey         United Track Club                 43.53
  5  1005 Amato, Sarah           United Track Club                 51.72

Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  4067 Shamburger, Kee'ai     Golden Bears                    1:27.14
  2  8090 Pascolla, Jessica      Storm                           1:28.51
  3  1197 Novak, Brittney        United Track Club               1:29.58
  4  1229 Scharphorn, Alexan     United Track Club               1:35.11
  5  1135 Kieling, Peyton        United Track Club               1:38.95
  6  8080 McGuiness, Liesel      Storm                           1:39.81
  7  4032 Hawkins, Ashley        Golden Bears                    1:39.86
  8  4029 Gonzalez, Sammanth     Golden Bears                    2:35.50
Section  2
  1  8006 Alvarenga, Amber       Storm                           1:40.31
  2  4002 Alvarez, Alyssah       Golden Bears                    1:44.37
  3  4007 Burnett, Mekayla       Golden Bears                    1:48.78
  4  4046 Johnson, Tonita        Golden Bears                    1:52.22
  5  1125 Joshi, Sara            United Track Club               2:03.44
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....Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Section  3
  1  8023 Borchart, Lauren       Storm                           1:42.20
  2  4003 Anderson, Caprice      Golden Bears                    1:47.59
  3  4047 Johnson, Treasure      Golden Bears                    1:56.39
  4  8027 Brown, Phoebe          Storm                           1:56.76
  5  4062 Ramirez, Evelyn        Golden Bears                    2:13.81

Girls 800 Meter Run Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1197 Novak, Brittney        United Track Club               3:36.21
  2  8080 McGuiness, Liesel      Storm                           4:11.73

Girls 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1165 Lozoya, Gabrielle      United Track Club               7:35.20
  2  8054 Gregory, Andrea        Storm                           8:59.86

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 United Track Club  'A'                                       1:17.13
  2 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               1:25.97
  3 North Valley Golden Bears  'B'                               1:51.95

Girls Long Jump Gremlin
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  8023 Borchart, Lauren       Storm                           6-07.00      2.00m
      6-05.75  FOUL  6-07
  2  8090 Pascolla, Jessica      Storm                          J6-07.00      2.00m
      6-03  5-05  6-07
  3  8006 Alvarenga, Amber       Storm                           5-11.00      1.80m
      FOUL  5-06  5-11
  4  1135 Kieling, Peyton        United Track Club               5-07.00      1.70m
      5-07  FOUL  5-04.75
  5  1125 Joshi, Sara            United Track Club               5-05.50      1.66m
      5-05.50  FOUL  5-03.25
  6  8027 Brown, Phoebe          Storm                           4-07.00      1.39m
      FOUL  FOUL  4-07
  7  1005 Amato, Sarah           United Track Club               3-10.00      1.16m
      3-10  3-04  3-05
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Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 15.20
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1069 Edell, Brooke          United Track Club                 14.20Q
  2  1208 Pitcher, Kaitlyn       United Track Club                 15.15Q
  3  4033 Hill, Kiana            Golden Bears                      15.44
  4  1074 Engelhardt, Kendal     United Track Club                 15.48
  5  1100 Gomez, Kaylie          United Track Club                 17.00
  6  8086 O'Keefe, Megan         Storm                             17.91
  7  8047 Frausto, Veronica      Storm                             18.35
Section  2
  1  1233 Schwartz, Sara         United Track Club                 16.60
  2  8110 Winston, Chelsea       Storm                             16.74
  3  1193 Naber, Callie          United Track Club                 18.10
  4  1182 McIntosh, Heather      United Track Club                 19.06
  5  8002 Adler, Candace         Storm                             20.01
  6  8032 Davidson, Annie        Storm                             20.17
Section  3
  1  4041 Johnson, Christazi     Golden Bears                      16.73
  2  1107 Harrington, Brooke     United Track Club                 16.81
  3  1121 Irmas, Canelle         United Track Club                 19.51
  4  8072 Lenahan, Sabrina       Storm                             19.70
  5  8082 Moore, Madison         Storm                             21.20
  6  1202 Ostrove, Amanda        United Track Club                 23.67
Section  4
  1  8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana     Storm                             18.58
  2  8016 Barrios, Lina          Storm                             19.41
  3  8096 Schrock, Taylor        Storm                             19.56
  4  8021 Bloom, Emma            Storm                             19.97
  5  8071 Lenahan, Alexis        Storm                             22.48
  6  8076 Lyte, Ingrid           Storm                             22.91

Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 32.40
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4031 Hawkins, Ahlexhys      Golden Bears                      30.55Q
  2  1069 Edell, Brooke          United Track Club                 30.57Q
  3  1208 Pitcher, Kaitlyn       United Track Club                 34.93
  4  1031 Brown, Maia            United Track Club                 35.95
  5  1167 Mahon, Gennis          United Track Club                 36.55
  6  8101 Sherlock, Nina         Storm                             39.28
  7  8086 O'Keefe, Megan         Storm                             40.28
Section  2
  1  4033 Hill, Kiana            Golden Bears                      35.00
  2  1107 Harrington, Brooke     United Track Club                 37.16
  3  8016 Barrios, Lina          Storm                             42.62
  4  8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana     Storm                             43.82
  5  1112 Heredia, Sarahanne     United Track Club                 44.55
  6  8032 Davidson, Annie        Storm                             46.01
  7  1060 DeLaurentis, Olivi     United Track Club                 47.88
  8  8002 Adler, Candace         Storm                             51.13
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Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 1:15.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4031 Hawkins, Ahlexhys      Golden Bears                    1:17.53
  2  1031 Brown, Maia            United Track Club               1:21.32
  3  1100 Gomez, Kaylie          United Track Club               1:21.63
  4  1193 Naber, Callie          United Track Club               1:33.90
  5  8096 Schrock, Taylor        Storm                           1:43.34
Section  2
  1  1233 Schwartz, Sara         United Track Club               1:23.20
  2  4041 Johnson, Christazi     Golden Bears                    1:28.14
  3  8072 Lenahan, Sabrina       Storm                           1:43.22
  4  1112 Heredia, Sarahanne     United Track Club               1:50.64
  5  8071 Lenahan, Alexis        Storm                           1:57.05

Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 3:02.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4022 Gamboa, Cynthia        Golden Bears                    2:39.97Q
  2  4048 Macon, Jassmine        Golden Bears                    3:12.01
  3  1074 Engelhardt, Kendal     United Track Club               3:16.60
  4  4056 Moore-Johnson, Dea     Golden Bears                    3:21.18
  5  1261 Watts, Cheyenne        United Track Club               3:21.92

Girls 1500 Meter Run Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 6:12.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  4022 Gamboa, Cynthia        Golden Bears                    5:25.76Q
  2  1103 Griffith, Stephani     United Track Club               6:55.34
  3  1261 Watts, Cheyenne        United Track Club               6:58.12
  4  1183 McLeod, Jensen         United Track Club               6:58.43
  5  8101 Sherlock, Nina         Storm                           7:01.82
  6  4056 Moore-Johnson, Dea     Golden Bears                    7:04.16
  7  1220 Robledo, Ashley        United Track Club               7:46.05
  8  1182 McIntosh, Heather      United Track Club               8:12.64
  9  1167 Mahon, Gennis          United Track Club               8:26.99
 10  1202 Ostrove, Amanda        United Track Club               9:14.62

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 United Track Club  'A'                                       1:02.91
  2 United Track Club  'B'                                       1:14.65
  3 Santa Clarita Track Club  'C'                                1:14.65
  4 Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                1:19.73
  5 Santa Clarita Track Club  'B'                                1:19.78
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Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- United Track Club  'B'                                           SCR
 -- North Valley Golden Bears  'B'                                   SCR
 -- United Track Club  'C'                                           SCR
Section  1
  1 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               5:13.48
  2 United Track Club  'A'                                       6:16.50

Girls High Jump Bantam
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q  3-05
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  1103 Griffith, Stephani     United Track Club               3-04.00      1.01m
 --  1060 DeLaurentis, Olivi     United Track Club                    NH
 --  1121 Irmas, Canelle         United Track Club                    NH

Girls Long Jump Bantam
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 10-10
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1069 Edell, Brooke          United Track Club               9-05.25      2.87m
      9-04.50  9-00.50  8-04.75  9-05.25
  2  8110 Winston, Chelsea       Storm                           9-02.50      2.80m
      8-07  9-00.50  FOUL  9-02.50
  3  1074 Engelhardt, Kendal     United Track Club               8-10.50      2.70m
      8-07.75  8-03  8-10.50  FOUL
  4  1208 Pitcher, Kaitlyn       United Track Club               8-09.00      2.66m
      8-01.50  6-10.50  8-09  8-03.25
  5  1183 McLeod, Jensen         United Track Club               8-03.00      2.51m
      8-00  8-02.50  8-03  8-01
  6  8101 Sherlock, Nina         Storm                           8-02.50      2.50m
      8-02.50  7-09.50  7-10.50  8-02
  7  8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana     Storm                           7-11.25      2.41m
      FOUL  7-01  7-11.25  6-06.75
  8  1060 DeLaurentis, Olivi     United Track Club               7-05.00      2.26m
      7-03.50  FOUL  FOUL  7-05
  9  8071 Lenahan, Alexis        Storm                           6-10.00      2.08m
      FOUL  6-00.75  6-10  FOUL
 10  8047 Frausto, Veronica      Storm                           6-06.50      1.99m
      6-02.50  5-11.75  6-02.75  6-06.50
 11  8072 Lenahan, Sabrina       Storm                           6-06.25      1.98m
      6-04.50  FOUL  6-06.25  5-11.50
 12  8096 Schrock, Taylor        Storm                           6-05.25      1.96m
      6-02.25  6-05.25  FOUL  5-05
 13  8082 Moore, Madison         Storm                           6-01.50      1.86m
      4-10.50  5-00.50  5-05.75  6-01.50
 14  8016 Barrios, Lina          Storm                           6-01.25      1.86m
      5-07.75  5-11.75  5-07.50  6-01.25
 15  1112 Heredia, Sarahanne     United Track Club               6-01.00      1.85m
      5-06  5-05.50  5-08.75  6-01
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....Girls Long Jump Bantam
 16  8032 Davidson, Annie        Storm                           6-00.25      1.83m
      6-00.25  5-06  5-04.50  FOUL
 17  1220 Robledo, Ashley        United Track Club               5-09.50      1.76m
      FOUL  FOUL  5-03.25  5-09.50
 18  8076 Lyte, Ingrid           Storm                           4-03.00      1.29m
      FOUL  4-03  FOUL  3-09.75

Girls Shot Put 4 lb. Bantam
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 19-10
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1107 Harrington, Brooke     United Track Club              18-02.50      5.54m
      16-02  16-00  15-03.50  18-02.50
  2  1233 Schwartz, Sara         United Track Club              16-10.00      5.13m
      15-03  12-09  16-02  16-10
  3  1202 Ostrove, Amanda        United Track Club              13-10.00      4.21m
      12-08.50  13-09  13-01  13-10
  4  8002 Adler, Candace         Storm                          13-09.00      4.19m
      12-03  13-01  13-09  12-10
  5  8082 Moore, Madison         Storm                          13-00.00      3.96m
      11-05  11-07  13-00  10-09
  6  8086 O'Keefe, Megan         Storm                          11-05.50      3.49m
      FOUL  11-03  11-05.50  10-01
  7  8076 Lyte, Ingrid           Storm                           9-00.00      2.74m
      9-00  FOUL  8-05  7-06

Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 14.20
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1018 Blake, Kelly           United Track Club                 14.64
  2  1039 Chmiel, Grace          United Track Club                 14.91
  3  1150 Lahargoue, Alexa       United Track Club                 15.32
  4  1251 Townsend, Julia        United Track Club                 15.37
  5  1020 Blonsky, Natasha       United Track Club                 15.46
  6  8092 Phelps, Ciera          Storm                             15.81
  7  1235 Shiney, Meredith       United Track Club                 16.25
  8  1131 Kawamoto, Nicole       United Track Club                 16.31
Section  2
  1  4073 Wells, Patrice         Golden Bears                      15.45
  2  4037 Irving, Blaire         Golden Bears                      15.64
  3  8095 River, Brittany        Storm                             15.78
  4  1262 Whealen, Rebecca       United Track Club                 15.89
  5  1142 Knowles, Hannah        United Track Club                 16.27
  6  8024 Braucher, Breeann      Storm                             16.66
  7  1189 Monahan, Stephanie     United Track Club                 17.35
  8  1157 Lenzo, Emily           United Track Club                 17.95
Section  3
  1  8036 Diamond, Sarell        Storm                             16.00
  2  8005 Aguilar, Bridget       Storm                             16.66
  3  1236 Shumaker, Claire       United Track Club                 16.76
  4  1198 Novak, Courtney        United Track Club                 17.58
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
  5  1073 Engelhardt, Kaitly     United Track Club                 17.79
  6  4012 Casillas, Veronica     Golden Bears                      17.81
  7  1047 Cook, Melissa          United Track Club                 18.08
Section  4
  1  4060 Quintero, Angela       Golden Bears                      17.42
  2  8037 DiStefano, Mary        Storm                             18.22
  3  4018 Espinoza, Siana        Golden Bears                      18.34
  4  4068 Stanford, Chante       Golden Bears                      18.70
  5  1062 Dillon, Alice          United Track Club                 18.94
  6  8083 Nee, Emily             Storm                             19.26
  7  4008 Burnett, Tiayra        Golden Bears                      20.34
  8  8085 Nelson, Elizabeth      Storm                             20.46

Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 30.30
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4043 Johnson, Lyssandra     Golden Bears                      27.21Q
  2  1150 Lahargoue, Alexa       United Track Club                 31.46
  3  1230 Scharphorn, Lauren     United Track Club                 35.01
  4  8036 Diamond, Sarell        Storm                             35.23
  5  1131 Kawamoto, Nicole       United Track Club                 35.44
  6  4008 Burnett, Tiayra        Golden Bears                      50.23
Section  2
  1  8037 DiStefano, Mary        Storm                             38.18
  2  4068 Stanford, Chante       Golden Bears                      38.25
  3  4012 Casillas, Veronica     Golden Bears                      39.86
  4  1062 Dillon, Alice          United Track Club                 40.90
  5  8085 Nelson, Elizabeth      Storm                             47.66

Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 1:10.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4043 Johnson, Lyssandra     Golden Bears                    1:05.05Q
  2  4027 Gipson, Precious       Golden Bears                    1:07.18Q
  3  1115 Holcomb, Kaycee        United Track Club               1:09.22Q
  4  1018 Blake, Kelly           United Track Club               1:12.21
  5  4049 Malone, Brejanae       Golden Bears                    1:13.47
  6  8004 Adler, Courtney        Storm                           1:15.92
  7  1039 Chmiel, Grace          United Track Club               1:18.42
Section  2
  1  4037 Irving, Blaire         Golden Bears                    1:17.55
  2  4073 Wells, Patrice         Golden Bears                    1:18.95
  3  1179 McCullough, Riley      United Track Club               1:19.01
  4  8092 Phelps, Ciera          Storm                           1:20.25
  5  1262 Whealen, Rebecca       United Track Club               1:20.59
  6  1251 Townsend, Julia        United Track Club               1:24.54
  7  1157 Lenzo, Emily           United Track Club               1:27.82
Section  3
  1  1020 Blonsky, Natasha       United Track Club               1:16.85
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  2  1236 Shumaker, Claire       United Track Club               1:20.91
  3  1142 Knowles, Hannah        United Track Club               1:24.16
  4  1230 Scharphorn, Lauren     United Track Club               1:27.00
  5  4068 Stanford, Chante       Golden Bears                    1:28.28
  6  1189 Monahan, Stephanie     United Track Club               1:29.93
  7  4012 Casillas, Veronica     Golden Bears                    1:31.64
Section  4
  1  4060 Quintero, Angela       Golden Bears                    1:26.01
  2  4018 Espinoza, Siana        Golden Bears                    1:32.06
  3  1062 Dillon, Alice          United Track Club               1:35.76
  4  8085 Nelson, Elizabeth      Storm                           1:43.06

Girls 800 Meter Run Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 2:50.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4027 Gipson, Precious       Golden Bears                    2:46.77Q
  2  1115 Holcomb, Kaycee        United Track Club               2:47.77Q
  3  1179 McCullough, Riley      United Track Club               3:02.03
  4  1176 McCullough, Devin      United Track Club               3:05.25
  5  1243 Stalzer, Brittany      United Track Club               3:20.21
  6  1173 Matsunaga, Candace     United Track Club               3:21.12
  7  8083 Nee, Emily             Storm                           3:27.74
  8  4060 Quintero, Angela       Golden Bears                    3:30.88
  9  4018 Espinoza, Siana        Golden Bears                    3:33.42
 10  4037 Irving, Blaire         Golden Bears                    3:33.66

Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 5:48.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1179 McCullough, Riley      United Track Club               5:45.40Q
  2  1235 Shiney, Meredith       United Track Club               6:08.73
  3  1243 Stalzer, Brittany      United Track Club               6:26.14
  4  1034 Call, Madison          United Track Club               7:20.95

Girls 3000 Meter Run Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 12:50.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1176 McCullough, Devin      United Track Club              14:08.01
  2  1067 Durel, Natasha         United Track Club              14:27.75
  3  1047 Cook, Melissa          United Track Club              15:17.84
  4  1198 Novak, Courtney        United Track Club              16:06.88
  5  1073 Engelhardt, Kaitly     United Track Club              16:20.08
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Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 16.20
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1172 Maslan, Nicki          United Track Club                 16.97
  2  1018 Blake, Kelly           United Track Club                 17.69
  3  8004 Adler, Courtney        Storm                             22.68

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 United Track Club  'A'                                         59.36
  2 United Track Club  'B'                                       1:01.72
  3 Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                1:02.19
  4 United Track Club  'D'                                       1:03.89
  5 United Track Club  'C'                                       1:05.76
  6 Santa Clarita Track Club  'B'                                1:08.75

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               4:55.35

Girls High Jump Midget
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q  4-01
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  1230 Scharphorn, Lauren     United Track Club               4-03.00Q     1.29m
  2  1073 Engelhardt, Kaitly     United Track Club               3-08.00      1.11m
  3  1047 Cook, Melissa          United Track Club              J3-08.00      1.11m
  4  8036 Diamond, Sarell        Storm                           3-02.00      0.96m
  4  1205 PeBenito, Giuliana     United Track Club               3-02.00      0.96m
 --  1198 Novak, Courtney        United Track Club                    NH

Girls Long Jump Midget
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 12-09
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1172 Maslan, Nicki          United Track Club              11-08.50      3.56m
      10-11.25  11-03  FOUL  11-08.50
  2  1039 Chmiel, Grace          United Track Club              11-08.25      3.56m
      10-02.25  11-08.25  11-07  10-00
  3  1262 Whealen, Rebecca       United Track Club              11-01.50      3.39m
      10-09  10-00  9-09  11-01.50
  4  1243 Stalzer, Brittany      United Track Club              11-00.00      3.35m
      FOUL  FOUL  10-10  11-00
  5  1142 Knowles, Hannah        United Track Club              10-10.00      3.30m
      10-00  9-11  10-06  10-10
  6  1020 Blonsky, Natasha       United Track Club              10-07.25      3.23m
      10-02  9-07.75  10-01  10-07.25
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....Girls Long Jump Midget
  7  1251 Townsend, Julia        United Track Club              10-04.00      3.14m
      10-01  10-02.50  FOUL  10-04
  7  1131 Kawamoto, Nicole       United Track Club              10-04.00      3.14m
      10-03  9-04  10-04  9-11.50
  7  1157 Lenzo, Emily           United Track Club              10-04.00      3.14m
      10-04  9-10  FOUL  FOUL
 10  8004 Adler, Courtney        Storm                          10-03.75      3.14m
      9-07  10-02.25  9-09  10-03.75
 11  8024 Braucher, Breeann      Storm                          10-02.00      3.09m
      9-09  10-02  10-00  9-10
 12  1150 Lahargoue, Alexa       United Track Club              10-01.00      3.07m
      9-07.50  10-01  FOUL  FOUL
 13  1236 Shumaker, Claire       United Track Club              10-00.00      3.04m
      10-00  9-02.50  9-07  9-07.50
 14  1205 PeBenito, Giuliana     United Track Club               9-09.00      2.97m
      9-09  FOUL  7-08.50  FOUL
 15  8005 Aguilar, Bridget       Storm                           9-02.00      2.79m
      7-00  9-02  FOUL  8-07
 16  1189 Monahan, Stephanie     United Track Club               9-01.00      2.76m
      FOUL  8-01.50  9-01  6-08
 17  8095 River, Brittany        Storm                           8-06.00      2.59m
      8-06  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 18  1173 Matsunaga, Candace     United Track Club               8-04.50      2.55m
      8-03  FOUL  8-04.50  FOUL

Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Midget
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 21-06
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  8024 Braucher, Breeann      Storm                          31-09.00Q     9.67m
      28-07  31-09  30-01.50  31-05

Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 13.40
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1192 Naber, Alana           United Track Club                 12.95Q
  2  4010 Carter, Ja Bri         Golden Bears                      13.52
  3  1128 Karbassioon, Lily      United Track Club                 13.53
  4  1130 Kawamoto, Lauren       United Track Club                 13.66
  5  1012 Batom, Kayla           United Track Club                 13.78
  6  8014 Baird, Stephanie       Storm                             13.95
  7  1132 Kazen, Ali             United Track Club                 14.24
  8  8025 Braucher, Kayley       Storm                             14.31
Section  2
  1  1140 Knight, Ashley         United Track Club                 14.62
  2  1017 Bhullar, Simrun        United Track Club                 15.12
  3  1122 Jimenez, Ellyn         United Track Club                 15.46
  4  1116 Horowitz, Stephani     United Track Club                 15.58
  5  1222 Rosenheim, Whitney     United Track Club                 16.12
  6  1166 Lozoya, Vanessa        United Track Club                 16.49
  7  1187 Menges, Christine      United Track Club                 16.68
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
Section  3
  1  4052 Medrano, Desirae       Golden Bears                      14.94
  2  8038 DiStefano, Rebecca     Storm                             15.17
  3  4055 Mitchell, Morrishi     Golden Bears                      15.95
  4  1181 McIntosh, Brittney     United Track Club                 16.33
  5  1260 Watters, Kayleigh      United Track Club                 17.17
  6  8008 Astiazaran, Lucia      Storm                             17.35

Girls 200 Meter Dash Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 27.80
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1130 Kawamoto, Lauren       United Track Club                 29.58
  2  8014 Baird, Stephanie       Storm                             30.70
  3  1116 Horowitz, Stephani     United Track Club                 33.24
  4  4055 Mitchell, Morrishi     Golden Bears                      34.11
  5  1187 Menges, Christine      United Track Club                 34.82

Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 1:05.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1019 Blanchard, Tara        United Track Club               1:04.52Q
  2  1184 McLeod, Shawn          United Track Club               1:05.61
  3  4052 Medrano, Desirae       Golden Bears                    1:13.13
  4  1122 Jimenez, Ellyn         United Track Club               1:13.89
  5  8014 Baird, Stephanie       Storm                           1:15.72
  6  1178 McCullough, Keelyn     United Track Club               1:16.62
  7  1026 Bricker, Jordan        United Track Club               1:17.09
  8  8038 DiStefano, Rebecca     Storm                           1:20.64

Girls 800 Meter Run Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 2:37.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1019 Blanchard, Tara        United Track Club               2:28.44Q
  2  1026 Bricker, Jordan        United Track Club               2:56.17
  3  8022 Bloom, Laura           Storm                           3:04.47
  4  1178 McCullough, Keelyn     United Track Club               3:05.70

Girls 1500 Meter Run Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 5:33.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1098 Gogesch, Alyssa        United Track Club               6:15.98
  2  1194 Neighbors, Pia         United Track Club               6:20.56
  3  1181 McIntosh, Brittney     United Track Club               6:27.22
  4  1072 Elvin, Katelyn         United Track Club               6:35.70
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Girls 3000 Meter Run Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 12:24.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1026 Bricker, Jordan        United Track Club              12:47.78
  2  8022 Bloom, Laura           Storm                          13:01.91
  3  1098 Gogesch, Alyssa        United Track Club              13:02.24

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 18.90
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1012 Batom, Kayla           United Track Club                 17.80Q
  2  1140 Knight, Ashley         United Track Club                 19.62
  3  1128 Karbassioon, Lily      United Track Club                 19.64
  4  1184 McLeod, Shawn          United Track Club                 21.21

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 United Track Club  'A'                                         55.96
  2 United Track Club  'B'                                       1:00.12
  3 United Track Club  'C'                                       1:05.32

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 United Track Club  'A'                                       4:59.55
  2 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               5:23.45

Girls High Jump Youth
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q  4-04
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  8025 Braucher, Kayley       Storm                           4-08.00Q     1.42m

Girls Long Jump Youth
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 14-00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1130 Kawamoto, Lauren       United Track Club              13-08.25      4.17m
      13-08.25  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  2  1192 Naber, Alana           United Track Club              13-02.50      4.02m
      12-05  13-00.50  13-02.50  12-10.25
  3  1132 Kazen, Ali             United Track Club              12-11.00      3.93m
      12-11  11-05.50  12-04.50  12-07.25
  4  1128 Karbassioon, Lily      United Track Club              12-10.25      3.91m
      FOUL  FOUL  12-10.25  FOUL
  5  1184 McLeod, Shawn          United Track Club              12-01.00      3.68m
      FOUL  FOUL  12-01  12-01
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....Girls Long Jump Youth
  6  1116 Horowitz, Stephani     United Track Club              11-07.00      3.53m
      8-04  11-07  10-10.25  FOUL
  7  1017 Bhullar, Simrun        United Track Club              11-03.00      3.42m
      10-09  10-10  11-02  11-03
  8  1187 Menges, Christine      United Track Club               9-07.25      2.92m
      8-07  7-10  9-03.75  9-07.25
  9  8008 Astiazaran, Lucia      Storm                           8-10.75      2.71m
      8-10.75  8-07.75  7-04  FOUL
 10  1260 Watters, Kayleigh      United Track Club               8-07.75      2.63m
      7-03.75  8-00  8-07.75  7-10.75

Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Youth
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 26-00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  8025 Braucher, Kayley       Storm                          33-03.00Q    10.13m
      32-11  33-01.50  33-03  31-09
  2  1213 Reichow, Kelsey        United Track Club              29-04.50Q     8.95m
      29-04.50  29-00.50  FOUL  26-03
  3  1140 Knight, Ashley         United Track Club              25-11.00      7.89m
      FOUL  22-02  24-04  25-11
  4  1098 Gogesch, Alyssa        United Track Club              25-10.00      7.87m
      25-10  20-07  21-09  24-02
  5  8012 Baca, Jacqueline       Storm                          25-08.50      7.83m
      24-02  25-08.50  25-00.50  25-04
  6  1166 Lozoya, Vanessa        United Track Club              24-01.00      7.34m
      24-01  23-07  24-00  23-08
  7  1260 Watters, Kayleigh      United Track Club              17-03.50      5.27m
      16-02  15-07  17-03.50  16-08
  8  1072 Elvin, Katelyn         United Track Club              15-08.00      4.77m
      15-08  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9  1222 Rosenheim, Whitney     United Track Club              14-03.50      4.35m
      14-03.50     10-05  FOUL

Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 13.80
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4039 Jenkins, Felicia       Golden Bears                      15.92
  2  4040 Jenkins, Markisha      Golden Bears                      16.60

Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1174 Mattox, Hunter         United Track Club                 16.43
  2  8010 Aycock, Samuel         Storm                             17.12
  3  4035 Hilliard, Julian       Golden Bears                      17.64
  4  1058 De Mello, James        United Track Club                 17.76
  5  1038 Chevalier, Holden      United Track Club                 19.16
  6  4024 Gandy, Gerry           Golden Bears                      21.61
  7  8100 Sheldon, Trevor        Storm                             21.97



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:21 PM  4/3/2005  Page 14
VYC05-02 SCTC vs UNT vs NV - 4/2/2005

Valencia High School
Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
Section  2
  1  1272 Zamora, Kevin          United Track Club                 19.26
  2  1032 Burtzloff, Trevor      United Track Club                 19.92
  3  1209 Pope, Nicky            United Track Club                 19.99
  4  8057 Hauptman, Cameron      Storm                             20.72
  5  1105 Hagerty, Michael       United Track Club                 21.43
  6  1256 Vural, Timur           United Track Club                 22.07
Section  3
  1  1250 Townsend, James        United Track Club                 18.97
  2  4014 Cox, D'Mari            Golden Bears                      20.17
  3  1093 Giessinger, Andrew     United Track Club                 21.18
  4  8009 Astiazaran, Ricard     Storm                             24.24
  5  8111 Woltman, Noah          Storm                             25.94

Boys 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1058 De Mello, James        United Track Club                 41.22
  2  1105 Hagerty, Michael       United Track Club                 41.65
  3  1209 Pope, Nicky            United Track Club                 41.99

Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  4064 Rollins, Jaelen        Golden Bears                    1:24.05
  2  4024 Gandy, Gerry           Golden Bears                    1:26.87
  3  8026 Brauneisen, Bryce      Storm                           1:37.03
  4  1102 Griffith, Sean         United Track Club               1:40.55
  5  1040 Chmiel, Robert         United Track Club               1:43.03
  6  1038 Chevalier, Holden      United Track Club               1:44.63
  7  8010 Aycock, Samuel         Storm                           1:45.76
  8  1250 Townsend, James        United Track Club               1:45.88
Section  2
  1  4035 Hilliard, Julian       Golden Bears                    1:27.55
  2  1032 Burtzloff, Trevor      United Track Club               1:33.07
  3  1191 Moye, Austen           United Track Club               1:35.37
  4  1093 Giessinger, Andrew     United Track Club               1:36.74
  5  1209 Pope, Nicky            United Track Club               1:39.71
  6  4014 Cox, D'Mari            Golden Bears                    1:45.56
  7  8100 Sheldon, Trevor        Storm                           1:47.20
  8  8111 Woltman, Noah          Storm                           3:04.79
Section  3
  1  1058 De Mello, James        United Track Club               1:30.24
  2  1272 Zamora, Kevin          United Track Club               1:37.15
  3  1256 Vural, Timur           United Track Club               1:37.74
  4  1105 Hagerty, Michael       United Track Club               1:44.47
  5  8057 Hauptman, Cameron      Storm                           1:44.57
  6  1064 Drews, Brandon         United Track Club               2:12.30
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Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4064 Rollins, Jaelen        Golden Bears                    3:07.04
  2  4045 Johnson, Ramon         Golden Bears                    3:25.21
  3  8026 Brauneisen, Bryce      Storm                           3:32.60
  4  1272 Zamora, Kevin          United Track Club               3:36.47
  5  1040 Chmiel, Robert         United Track Club               3:52.51
  6  1038 Chevalier, Holden      United Track Club               3:54.87
  7  8010 Aycock, Samuel         Storm                           4:11.88

Boys 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  8026 Brauneisen, Bryce      Storm                           6:43.33
  2  4045 Johnson, Ramon         Golden Bears                    6:44.12
  3  1040 Chmiel, Robert         United Track Club               7:24.26

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               1:17.55
  2 United Track Club  'A'                                       1:25.54

Boys Long Jump Gremlin
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  1174 Mattox, Hunter         United Track Club              10-03.00      3.12m
      FOUL  FOUL  10-03
  2  1102 Griffith, Sean         United Track Club               8-04.00      2.54m
      7-02  7-06  8-04
  3  1250 Townsend, James        United Track Club               8-03.00      2.51m
      8-00  8-03  FOUL
  4  1256 Vural, Timur           United Track Club               6-09.00      2.05m
      6-09  6-07  6-06
  5  8100 Sheldon, Trevor        Storm                           6-02.00      1.87m
      5-03  5-03  6-02
  6  1191 Moye, Austen           United Track Club               6-01.00      1.85m
      5-07  6-01  FOUL
  7  1064 Drews, Brandon         United Track Club               6-00.00      1.82m
      FOUL  6-00  FOUL
  8  8091 Perez, Bruno           Storm                           4-11.00      1.49m
      4-10  4-11  4-07
  9  8057 Hauptman, Cameron      Storm                           4-06.00      1.37m
      FOUL  3-04  4-06
 10  8009 Astiazaran, Ricard     Storm                           3-11.25      1.20m
      3-11.25  3-10  3-04
 --  8111 Woltman, Noah          Storm                              FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --  1032 Burtzloff, Trevor      United Track Club                  FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
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Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 14.80
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1141 Knight, Jake           United Track Club                 15.25
  2  1271 Yeoman, Alistair       United Track Club                 15.42
  3  4023 Gamboa Jr, Ricardo     Golden Bears                      16.27
  3  1025 Braun, Phillip         United Track Club                 16.27
  5  1077 Evans, Jack            United Track Club                 16.36
  6  1227 Salle, Travis          United Track Club                 16.39
  7  1045 Cohen, Scott           United Track Club                 18.27
Section  2
  1  8049 Funicello, Diego       Storm                             17.87
  2  1139 Klosinski, Matthew     United Track Club                 17.90
  3  1008 Appelrouth, Alexan     United Track Club                 18.01
  4  1075 Espinoza, Kyle         United Track Club                 18.39
  5  1117 Howard, Gregory        United Track Club                 18.73
  6  1158 Lervold, Connor        United Track Club                 18.81
Section  3
  1  8105 Tatum, Spencer         Storm                             17.73
  2  8030 Cherukupally, Akhi     Storm                             18.31
  3  8053 Gilbertson, Michae     Storm                             18.75
  4  1164 Liss, Zachary          United Track Club                 18.83
  5  1097 Glazer, Lincoln        United Track Club                 19.26
  6  1214 Reichow, Skyler        United Track Club                 19.31
  7  8007 Astiazaran, Fernan     Storm                             19.71
Section  4
  1  1221 Rosenheim, Ryan        United Track Club                 18.44
  2  8094 Reuben, Jake           Storm                             18.66
  3  8104 Summer, Jonathan       Storm                             19.94
  4  8043 Einbund, Kamran        Storm                             20.11
  5  1133 Kennedy, Michael       United Track Club                 22.56

Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 30.80
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1066 Durel, Alexander       United Track Club                 32.46
  2  1077 Evans, Jack            United Track Club                 32.52
  3  4030 Harvey, Owen           Golden Bears                      34.51
  4  1021 Blumenthal, Jeffer     United Track Club                 35.11
  5  1227 Salle, Travis          United Track Club                 35.16
  6  1052 Danchik, Blake         United Track Club                 38.56
  7  1008 Appelrouth, Alexan     United Track Club                 38.95
  8  1158 Lervold, Connor        United Track Club                 40.92
Section  2
  1  4020 Foster, Isaiah         Golden Bears                      35.23
  2  8105 Tatum, Spencer         Storm                             39.75
  3  1139 Klosinski, Matthew     United Track Club                 39.75
  4  1129 Kawamoto, Kyle         United Track Club                 42.59
  5  8053 Gilbertson, Michae     Storm                             42.61
  6  8104 Summer, Jonathan       Storm                             43.18
  7  8043 Einbund, Kamran        Storm                             46.57
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 1:12.60
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1141 Knight, Jake           United Track Club               1:13.16
  2  4023 Gamboa Jr, Ricardo     Golden Bears                    1:14.63
  3  1021 Blumenthal, Jeffer     United Track Club               1:22.03
  4  8030 Cherukupally, Akhi     Storm                           1:27.01
  5  1160 Lightfoot, Conrad      United Track Club               1:27.02
  6  1227 Salle, Travis          United Track Club               1:27.49
  7  8019 Beilin, Noah           Storm                           1:27.96
  8  1129 Kawamoto, Kyle         United Track Club               1:31.06
Section  2
  1  4030 Harvey, Owen           Golden Bears                    1:19.50
  2  1045 Cohen, Scott           United Track Club               1:33.95
  3  1117 Howard, Gregory        United Track Club               1:34.43
  4  1054 David, Joshua          United Track Club               1:35.01
Section  3
  1  1075 Espinoza, Kyle         United Track Club               1:32.16
  2  1177 McCullough, Gillia     United Track Club               1:34.36
  3  1214 Reichow, Skyler        United Track Club               1:36.87
  4  8094 Reuben, Jake           Storm                           1:40.90
  5  1110 Heald, Sam             United Track Club               2:04.36

Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 2:51.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1022 Bornstein, Zachary     United Track Club               2:36.57Q
  2  1271 Yeoman, Alistair       United Track Club               2:59.84
  3  1246 Sullivan, Neal         United Track Club               3:02.48
  4  4059 Phillips, Cameron      Golden Bears                    3:05.37
  5  8019 Beilin, Noah           Storm                           3:17.60
  6  8073 Lewis, Daniel          Storm                           3:18.96
  7  4065 Sanchez, Samuel        Golden Bears                    3:21.49
  8  1160 Lightfoot, Conrad      United Track Club               3:23.49
  9  1054 David, Joshua          United Track Club               3:36.33
 10  1052 Danchik, Blake         United Track Club               3:41.80
 11  1228 Saxey, Brendan         United Track Club               4:10.09

Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 5:48.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1022 Bornstein, Zachary     United Track Club               5:09.53Q
  2  8019 Beilin, Noah           Storm                           6:06.47
  3  4059 Phillips, Cameron      Golden Bears                    6:07.24
  4  1066 Durel, Alexander       United Track Club               6:17.40
  5  4065 Sanchez, Samuel        Golden Bears                    6:30.68
  6  8073 Lewis, Daniel          Storm                           6:31.07
  7  1110 Heald, Sam             United Track Club               7:43.57
  8  1228 Saxey, Brendan         United Track Club               8:04.82
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- United Track Club  'A'                                            NT
 -- Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                     NT
 -- United Track Club  'B'                                            NT
 -- Santa Clarita Track Club  'B'                                     NT

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 United Track Club  'A'                                       5:05.99
  2 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               5:25.18
  3 United Track Club  'B'                                       6:50.54

Boys High Jump Bantam
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q  3-10
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  1025 Braun, Phillip         United Track Club               3-02.00      0.96m
  2  1177 McCullough, Gillia     United Track Club               3-00.00      0.91m
 --  1221 Rosenheim, Ryan        United Track Club                    NH
 --  1133 Kennedy, Michael       United Track Club                    NH
 --  1045 Cohen, Scott           United Track Club                    NH
 --  1228 Saxey, Brendan         United Track Club                    NH
 --  8007 Astiazaran, Fernan     Storm                                NH
 --  8105 Tatum, Spencer         Storm                                NH

Boys Long Jump Bantam
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 12-02
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1271 Yeoman, Alistair       United Track Club              11-10.00      3.60m
      11-06  11-00  11-10
  2  1077 Evans, Jack            United Track Club              10-07.00      3.22m
      FOUL  10-07  10-00
  3  1246 Sullivan, Neal         United Track Club              10-02.50      3.11m
      9-09  10-02.50  FOUL
  4  1171 Maslan, David          United Track Club               9-04.00      2.84m
      FOUL  FOUL  9-04
  5  1160 Lightfoot, Conrad      United Track Club               9-00.00      2.74m
      FOUL  8-01.50  9-00
  6  1052 Danchik, Blake         United Track Club               8-11.00      2.71m
      8-11  FOUL  8-03
  7  8053 Gilbertson, Michae     Storm                           8-10.00      2.69m
      8-10  7-09  7-07
  8  1139 Klosinski, Matthew     United Track Club               8-08.00      2.64m
      FOUL  8-02  8-08
  9  8094 Reuben, Jake           Storm                           8-07.00      2.61m
      7-10  8-07  FOUL
 10  1066 Durel, Alexander       United Track Club               8-06.00      2.59m
      8-06  8-03.50  FOUL
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....Boys Long Jump Bantam
 11  1158 Lervold, Connor        United Track Club               8-05.00      2.56m
      FOUL  8-05  8-03
 12  1214 Reichow, Skyler        United Track Club               8-04.00      2.54m
      FOUL  8-04  8-04
 13  1221 Rosenheim, Ryan        United Track Club               8-02.00      2.48m
      FOUL  8-02  7-09
 14  1117 Howard, Gregory        United Track Club               7-06.00      2.28m
      7-06  5-07  6-05
 15  1054 David, Joshua          United Track Club               6-11.00      2.10m
      5-06  5-10.50  6-11
 16  8043 Einbund, Kamran        Storm                           6-09.00      2.05m
      6-09  FOUL  6-00
 17  1021 Blumenthal, Jeffer     United Track Club               6-08.00      2.03m
      FOUL  FOUL  6-08
 18  1133 Kennedy, Michael       United Track Club               5-09.00      1.75m
      FOUL  5-09  FOUL
 --  8073 Lewis, Daniel          Storm                                ND
      ND  ND  ND
 --  1164 Liss, Zachary          United Track Club                  FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Boys Shot Put 4 lb. Bantam
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 26-00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1141 Knight, Jake           United Track Club              30-11.00Q     9.42m
      29-10.50  28-09  30-02.25  30-11
  2  1022 Bornstein, Zachary     United Track Club              27-07.00Q     8.40m
      24-10  24-05.50  27-07  27-03
  3  1025 Braun, Phillip         United Track Club              23-10.50      7.27m
      23-10.50  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  4  1075 Espinoza, Kyle         United Track Club              23-03.00      7.08m
      23-03  22-02  20-06  23-00
  5  8049 Funicello, Diego       Storm                          22-04.00      6.80m
      22-04  21-01  17-08  19-00.50
  6  8030 Cherukupally, Akhi     Storm                          20-03.50      6.18m
      20-03.50  18-05.50  19-03  20-02
  7  1097 Glazer, Lincoln        United Track Club              15-05.00      4.69m
      14-08  15-05  15-03  14-01
  8  1129 Kawamoto, Kyle         United Track Club              15-02.00      4.62m
      13-02  14-00.50  15-02  FOUL
  9  1008 Appelrouth, Alexan     United Track Club              12-09.50      3.89m
      FOUL  12-09.50  FOUL  11-07

Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 13.90
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1007 Andrus, Brandon        United Track Club                 13.79Q
  2  1244 Stevens, Cameron       United Track Club                 14.43
  3  1269 Wood, Trevor           United Track Club                 14.52
  4  1207 Pitcher, Jordan        United Track Club                 14.59
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
  5  1185 Medders, Brett         United Track Club                 14.67
  6  8102 Start, Matthew         Storm                             15.32
  7  4072 Watson, Aaron          Golden Bears                      17.14
  8  4061 Ramirez, Daniel        Golden Bears                      17.52
Section  2
  1  1057 De Mello, Andrew       United Track Club                 15.43
  2  1127 Karbassioon, Dara      United Track Club                 16.02
  3  1138 Klinge, Spencer        United Track Club                 16.32
  4  1016 Bhullar, Kabir         United Track Club                 16.53
  5  8088 Ortega, Tanner         Storm                             16.54
  6  4020 Foster, Isaiah         Golden Bears                      16.79
  7  1124 Jones, Marcus          United Track Club                 17.02
  8  1163 Liss, Joshua           United Track Club                 18.82
Section  3
  1  8041 Einbund, Alexander     Storm                             16.25
  2  1041 Chu, Ryan              United Track Club                 16.27
  3  8015 Ballard, Trevor        Storm                             16.71
  4  8068 Kim, Kevin             Storm                             17.19
  5  1094 Giessinger, Joe        United Track Club                 17.88
  6  1155 Leggett, Travis        United Track Club                 18.21
  7  4044 Johnson, Marsail       Golden Bears                      18.91
  8  1111 Hein, Mackenzie        United Track Club                 21.70

Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 28.80
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4075 Woodard-Johnson, R     Golden Bears                      28.06Q
  2  1057 De Mello, Andrew       United Track Club                 33.18
  3  8102 Start, Matthew         Storm                             33.43
  4  8093 Phelps, Seth           Storm                             34.49
  5  1127 Karbassioon, Dara      United Track Club                 34.95
  6  4072 Watson, Aaron          Golden Bears                      36.69
  7  1255 Vural, Alper           United Track Club                 36.79
  8  1124 Jones, Marcus          United Track Club                 38.56
Section  2
  1  4042 Johnson, Devin         Golden Bears                      31.93
  2  8056 Hamilton, Scott        Storm                             33.77
  3  4011 Cash, Domanik          Golden Bears                      34.38
  4  4061 Ramirez, Daniel        Golden Bears                      40.18
  5  8045 Ewing, Bradley         Storm                             40.52
Section  3
  1  4054 Mina, Jonathan         Golden Bears                      33.95
  2  1156 Lenzo, Dominic         United Track Club                 34.61
  3  8015 Ballard, Trevor        Storm                             35.09
  4  4028 Gonzalez, Frankie      Golden Bears                      40.32
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 1:07.60
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1267 Wong, Douglas          United Track Club               1:02.19Q
  2  4075 Woodard-Johnson, R     Golden Bears                    1:03.38Q
  3  4074 Wells, Patrick         Golden Bears                    1:09.69
  4  4034 Hilliard, James        Golden Bears                    1:10.43
  5  1207 Pitcher, Jordan        United Track Club               1:14.64
  6  1109 Heald, Jack            United Track Club               1:16.07
  7  1014 Benhard, Garrett       United Track Club               1:16.93
  8  8093 Phelps, Seth           Storm                           1:19.13
Section  2
  1  4042 Johnson, Devin         Golden Bears                    1:11.56
  2  1232 Schwartz, Eric         United Track Club               1:14.78
  3  8056 Hamilton, Scott        Storm                           1:16.71
  4  4072 Watson, Aaron          Golden Bears                    1:22.12
  5  8078 McEvoy, Austin         Storm                           1:22.27
  6  4054 Mina, Jonathan         Golden Bears                    1:28.28
  7  8045 Ewing, Bradley         Storm                           1:36.30
Section  3
  1  4011 Cash, Domanik          Golden Bears                    1:20.51
  2  1255 Vural, Alper           United Track Club               1:20.54
  3  1156 Lenzo, Dominic         United Track Club               1:22.35
  4  1041 Chu, Ryan              United Track Club               1:27.40
  5  1094 Giessinger, Joe        United Track Club               1:29.60
  6  4028 Gonzalez, Frankie      Golden Bears                    1:37.82
  7  4044 Johnson, Marsail       Golden Bears                    1:53.05

Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 2:38.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1218 Roberts, Ian           United Track Club               2:47.64
  2  4034 Hilliard, James        Golden Bears                    2:56.96
  3  8075 Lutz, Kurt             Storm                           2:58.50
  4  1101 Gordon, Michael        United Track Club               3:01.02
  5  1232 Schwartz, Eric         United Track Club               3:03.17
  6  8041 Einbund, Alexander     Storm                           3:11.26
  7  4061 Ramirez, Daniel        Golden Bears                    3:22.52

Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 5:22.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1239 Snyder, Timothy        United Track Club               5:08.96Q
  2  1028 Brousseau, Brian       United Track Club               5:34.87
  3  1101 Gordon, Michael        United Track Club               5:53.41
  4  8075 Lutz, Kurt             Storm                           6:18.47
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Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 11:28.70
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1239 Snyder, Timothy        United Track Club              10:55.93Q
  2  1218 Roberts, Ian           United Track Club              11:29.08
  3  8031 Crawford, Eric         Storm                          12:40.73
  4  1155 Leggett, Travis        United Track Club              14:20.08

Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 14.80
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1269 Wood, Trevor           United Track Club                 14.75Q
  2  1207 Pitcher, Jordan        United Track Club                 16.08
  3  1014 Benhard, Garrett       United Track Club                 16.88
  4  1204 Patterson, Matt        United Track Club                 17.98
Section  2
  1  1009 Augustyn, Adam         United Track Club                 17.59
  2  1016 Bhullar, Kabir         United Track Club                 18.64
  3  1061 Deyell, Matthew        United Track Club                 19.21
  4  1155 Leggett, Travis        United Track Club                 19.59
  5  1042 Clark, Cole            United Track Club                 21.89

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1 United Track Club  'B'                                         55.58
  2 United Track Club  'C'                                         58.17
  3 Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                1:02.86
  4 United Track Club  'A'                                       1:02.96
  5 United Track Club  'D'                                       1:04.29

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               4:50.87
  2 Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                5:22.11

Boys High Jump Midget
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q  4-05
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  1244 Stevens, Cameron       United Track Club               4-06.00Q     1.37m
  2  1009 Augustyn, Adam         United Track Club              J4-06.00Q     1.37m
  3  1028 Brousseau, Brian       United Track Club               4-05.00Q     1.34m
  4  1269 Wood, Trevor           United Track Club               4-02.00      1.27m
  5  8078 McEvoy, Austin         Storm                           3-08.00      1.11m
  6  1041 Chu, Ryan              United Track Club              J3-08.00      1.11m
  7  8045 Ewing, Bradley         Storm                           3-06.00      1.06m
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....Boys High Jump Midget
  8  1138 Klinge, Spencer        United Track Club               3-04.00      1.01m
  9  1042 Clark, Cole            United Track Club              J3-04.00      1.01m

Boys Long Jump Midget
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 13-10
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1185 Medders, Brett         United Track Club              13-01.00      3.98m
      FOUL  12-04  13-01
  2  1009 Augustyn, Adam         United Track Club              12-07.00      3.83m
      FOUL  12-07  FOUL
  3  8031 Crawford, Eric         Storm                          12-02.50      3.72m
      8-08  11-09  12-02.50
  4  1267 Wong, Douglas          United Track Club              12-01.00      3.68m
      11-08  FOUL  12-01
  5  1204 Patterson, Matt        United Track Club              11-04.00      3.45m
      10-11  11-03.50  11-04
  6  1101 Gordon, Michael        United Track Club              11-01.00      3.37m
      FOUL  10-11  11-01
  7  1007 Andrus, Brandon        United Track Club              10-08.00      3.25m
      FOUL  FOUL  10-08
  8  1232 Schwartz, Eric         United Track Club              10-05.50      3.18m
      10-05  9-11  10-05.50
  9  1109 Heald, Jack            United Track Club              10-05.00      3.17m
      10-03  10-05  9-01
 10  1138 Klinge, Spencer        United Track Club              10-04.00      3.14m
      8-10  10-04  9-11
 10  8056 Hamilton, Scott        Storm                          10-04.00      3.14m
      9-09  FOUL  10-04
 12  8041 Einbund, Alexander     Storm                          10-03.00      3.12m
      10-03  FOUL  FOUL
 13  8088 Ortega, Tanner         Storm                          10-02.00      3.09m
      9-09  FOUL  10-02
 14  1081 Fieschko, Andrew       United Track Club               9-11.00      3.02m
      9-08.50  9-10  9-11
 15  1016 Bhullar, Kabir         United Track Club               9-05.00      2.87m
      8-07  9-05  9-00
 15  1057 De Mello, Andrew       United Track Club               9-05.00      2.87m
      9-05  8-02.50  FOUL
 17  8102 Start, Matthew         Storm                           9-03.50      2.83m
      9-03.50  8-05  8-09
 18  1255 Vural, Alper           United Track Club               9-00.00      2.74m
      FOUL  FOUL  9-00
 19  1163 Liss, Joshua           United Track Club               8-10.00      2.69m
      FOUL  FOUL  8-10
 20  8068 Kim, Kevin             Storm                           7-07.50      2.32m
      FOUL  7-07.50  7-04
 21  1061 Deyell, Matthew        United Track Club               7-06.50      2.29m
      7-01  7-06.50  7-06
 22  1111 Hein, Mackenzie        United Track Club               6-06.00      1.98m
      6-01  FOUL  6-06



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:21 PM  4/3/2005  Page 24
VYC05-02 SCTC vs UNT vs NV - 4/2/2005

Valencia High School
Results

Boys Shot Put 6 lb. Midget
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 26-06
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
 --  1264 Wilcox, Ryan           United Track Club                   SCR
Flight  1
  1  1156 Lenzo, Dominic         United Track Club              29-07.50Q     9.02m
      FOUL  FOUL  29-07.50  29-03
  2  1124 Jones, Marcus          United Track Club              26-02.00      7.97m
      26-02  25-00  FOUL  25-06
  3  1218 Roberts, Ian           United Track Club              21-10.00      6.65m
      21-08.50  19-05  FOUL  21-10
  4  4044 Johnson, Marsail       Golden Bears                   20-10.00      6.35m
      17-10  19-10  20-10  20-05
  5  4011 Cash, Domanik          Golden Bears                   20-08.00      6.29m
      20-08  20-07  17-03  19-08
  6  8088 Ortega, Tanner         Storm                          20-03.00      6.17m
      20-03  18-04  19-01  19-03.50
  7  8093 Phelps, Seth           Storm                          19-07.00      5.96m
      16-00  18-02  19-07  18-11
  8  4028 Gonzalez, Frankie      Golden Bears                   19-06.00      5.94m
      17-01.50  17-03  18-01  19-06
  9  1163 Liss, Joshua           United Track Club              17-10.00      5.43m
      17-10  17-08  FOUL  15-01
 10  4020 Foster, Isaiah         Golden Bears                   17-04.00      5.28m
      16-06  FOUL  16-09  17-04
 11  4054 Mina, Jonathan         Golden Bears                   16-11.00      5.15m
      14-09  16-01.50  16-11  FOUL
 12  1204 Patterson, Matt        United Track Club              16-02.00      4.92m
      FOUL  13-02  14-01.50  16-02
 13  8015 Ballard, Trevor        Storm                          15-10.00      4.82m
      13-05  15-03  14-05  15-10
 14  8068 Kim, Kevin             Storm                          15-08.00      4.77m
      15-01  FOUL  15-08  12-09
 15  8078 McEvoy, Austin         Storm                          14-08.00      4.47m
      14-08  14-00  FOUL  13-08
 16  1111 Hein, Mackenzie        United Track Club              10-04.50      3.16m
      9-11  10-04.50  FOUL  FOUL

Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 12.50
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1143 Koehler, Kekoa         United Track Club                 12.47Q
  2  8035 Diamond, Demitri       Storm                             12.65
  3  4038 Irving, Brandon        Golden Bears                      12.81
  4  4071 Villareal, Matthew     Golden Bears                      12.89
  5  8089 Pando, Marco           Storm                             12.92
  6  4021 France, Adam           Golden Bears                      13.71
  7  1033 Cabral, Johnathan      United Track Club                 14.33
  8  8020 Black, Bobby           Storm                             15.85
Section  2
  1  1043 Claxton, David         United Track Club                 13.42
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
  2  1063 DiMartino, Nichola     United Track Club                 14.20
  3  1168 Mahon, Zachary         United Track Club                 14.27
  4  4050 Marshall, Anthony      Golden Bears                      14.31
  5  1076 Espinoza, Taylor       United Track Club                 15.59
  6  8062 Hess, Tommy            Storm                             15.82
  7  8042 Einbund, Christian     Storm                             17.38
Section  3
  1  4017 Eskridge, Avery        Golden Bears                      13.83

Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 26.30
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1123 Jones, Malcolm         United Track Club                 26.17Q
  2  1226 Saithong, Chakhrit     United Track Club                 26.22Q
  3  1143 Koehler, Kekoa         United Track Club                 26.28Q
  4  1043 Claxton, David         United Track Club                 28.01
  5  8018 Beilin, Ben            Storm                             28.21
  6  1168 Mahon, Zachary         United Track Club                 29.57
Section  2
  1  8035 Diamond, Demitri       Storm                             26.65
  2  8089 Pando, Marco           Storm                             26.81
  3  4021 France, Adam           Golden Bears                      28.40
  4  1063 DiMartino, Nichola     United Track Club                 28.99
  5  4050 Marshall, Anthony      Golden Bears                      30.76
  6  4004 Barnett, Miguel        Golden Bears                      37.47

Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 59.20
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4038 Irving, Brandon        Golden Bears                    1:01.90
  2  4071 Villareal, Matthew     Golden Bears                    1:02.87
  3  8003 Adler, Clayton         Storm                           1:05.13
  4  4017 Eskridge, Avery        Golden Bears                    1:07.36
  5  1079 Feldstein, Zack        United Track Club               1:09.04
  6  1059 De Mello, Samuel       United Track Club               1:11.04
Section  2
  1  4013 Cortez, Jonathan       Golden Bears                    1:07.01
  2  1076 Espinoza, Taylor       United Track Club               1:14.98
  3  1203 Ostrove, Mitchell      United Track Club               1:29.14
  4  4004 Barnett, Miguel        Golden Bears                    1:29.32

Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 2:24.20
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1234 Shiney, Matthew        United Track Club               2:27.36
  2  1059 De Mello, Samuel       United Track Club               2:38.69
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....Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
  3  1027 Brosh, Adam            United Track Club               2:39.67
  4  1023 Borowski, Mark         United Track Club               2:54.18

Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 4:58.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1234 Shiney, Matthew        United Track Club               4:59.16
  2  8018 Beilin, Ben            Storm                           5:07.05
  3  8048 Frausto, Victor        Storm                           5:34.55
  4  1035 Call, Spencer          United Track Club               5:36.92
  5  1023 Borowski, Mark         United Track Club               5:50.35
  6  8050 Funicello, Vittori     Storm                           6:19.11
  7  8062 Hess, Tommy            Storm                           6:48.54

Boys 3000 Meter Run Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 10:54.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1231 Schmitt, Brett         United Track Club              10:50.31Q
  2  8084 Nelson, Alec           Storm                          11:05.37
  3  1027 Brosh, Adam            United Track Club              11:25.66
  4  4071 Villareal, Matthew     Golden Bears                   11:48.47
  5  8062 Hess, Tommy            Storm                          13:02.73

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 17.50
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1123 Jones, Malcolm         United Track Club                 15.79Q
  2  1226 Saithong, Chakhrit     United Track Club                 18.05
  3  1033 Cabral, Johnathan      United Track Club                 18.16

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                  51.16
  2 United Track Club  'B'                                         51.78
 -- United Track Club  'C'                                            DQ
 -- United Track Club  'A'                                            DQ

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               4:33.45
  2 Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                5:44.62
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Boys High Jump Youth
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q  4-11
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  8018 Beilin, Ben            Storm                           4-02.00      1.27m
  2  8003 Adler, Clayton         Storm                          J4-02.00      1.27m
  3  8087 Ortega, Spencer        Storm                          J4-02.00      1.27m
  4  8042 Einbund, Christian     Storm                           4-00.00      1.21m

Boys Long Jump Youth
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 15-10
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1143 Koehler, Kekoa         United Track Club              15-08.00      4.77m
      FOUL  15-07  15-08
  2  8048 Frausto, Victor        Storm                          14-07.00      4.44m
      14-02  14-07  FOUL
  3  1033 Cabral, Johnathan      United Track Club              13-10.00      4.21m
      12-08  13-03  13-10
  4  8087 Ortega, Spencer        Storm                          13-08.00      4.16m
      13-08  13-05  13-02
  5  1063 DiMartino, Nichola     United Track Club              13-05.00      4.08m
      13-05  13-05  FOUL
  6  1082 Fieschko, Christop     United Track Club              11-10.00      3.60m
      11-10  11-05  FOUL
  7  8050 Funicello, Vittori     Storm                          11-03.00      3.42m
      FOUL  FOUL  11-03
  8  8020 Black, Bobby           Storm                          10-09.00      3.27m
      10-01  9-07  10-09

Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 29-00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  1123 Jones, Malcolm         United Track Club              39-07.00Q    12.06m
      35-07  39-06  39-07  29-00.50
  2  8087 Ortega, Spencer        Storm                          33-01.00Q    10.08m
      32-10.50  33-00  32-06  33-01
  3  1043 Claxton, David         United Track Club              32-03.50Q     9.84m
      31-05.50  29-02  31-09.50  32-03.50
  4  8089 Pando, Marco           Storm                          32-01.50Q     9.79m
      32-01.50  29-00  30-11  31-01
  5  8035 Diamond, Demitri       Storm                          29-09.00Q     9.06m
      29-09  29-01.50  FOUL  27-01.50
  6  1203 Ostrove, Mitchell      United Track Club              24-03.50      7.40m
      24-03.50  23-11  22-07  24-01.50
  7  1079 Feldstein, Zack        United Track Club              23-05.50      7.15m
      22-02  23-00  23-05.50  20-07
  8  8020 Black, Bobby           Storm                          19-11.00      6.07m
      18-02.50  FOUL  19-11  19-09.50
  9  1076 Espinoza, Taylor       United Track Club              19-10.00      6.04m
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  19-10
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 10  1082 Fieschko, Christop     United Track Club              19-09.00      6.01m
      19-09  19-04.50  FOUL  FOUL

Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 12.50
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 --  4017 Eskridge, Avery        Golden Bears                        SCR
Section  1
  1  8058 Henderson, Kevin       Storm                             12.39Q
  2  8115 Yokofich, Trenten      Storm                             12.62
  3  8070 Lambirth, Hayden       Storm                             13.86
  4  1095 Glazer, Evan           United Track Club                 15.68

Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 25.40
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  8115 Yokofich, Trenten      Storm                             25.62
  2  8070 Lambirth, Hayden       Storm                             28.64
  3  4017 Eskridge, Avery        Golden Bears                      29.27

Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 58.70
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  8058 Henderson, Kevin       Storm                             59.64
  2  8070 Lambirth, Hayden       Storm                           1:02.14

Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 4:49.20
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  8079 McEvoy, Michael        Storm                           5:57.36

Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 11:03.90
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  8097 Sellarole, DJ          Storm                          12:11.69
  2  8079 McEvoy, Michael        Storm                          12:40.22

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate
=========================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 17.10
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  8058 Henderson, Kevin       Storm                             16.77Q
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Valencia High School
Results

Boys High Jump Intermediate
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q  5-00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  1095 Glazer, Evan           United Track Club               4-04.00      1.32m

Boys Long Jump Intermediate
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 16-00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  8115 Yokofich, Trenten      Storm                          16-00.00Q     4.87m
      15-05  16-00  15-10.50

Boys Shot Put 12 lb. Intermediate
===================================================================================
   Qual Mark: Q 29-00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  8115 Yokofich, Trenten      Storm                          26-07.50      8.11m
      23-06  26-02.50  26-07.50  22-10
  2  8070 Lambirth, Hayden       Storm                          25-02.00      7.67m
      24-05.50  25-02  24-02  23-01


